

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4687 OF 2010

M/S T.C.HEALTHCARE P.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4679 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ashutosh Khaitan, Adv.
Mr.Navpreet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr.Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
Ms.Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms.Supriya Jain, Adv.
Ms.Monisha Handa, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in August, 2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master